
BCI Girls JV XC Meet 10/26/19

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Greylock 00:22:41.01 15

2 Pittsfield 00:24:50.23 60

3 Lenox 00:25:22.30 82

4 Wahconah 00:26:28.96 116

5 Monument 00:27:46.78 153

6 Lee 00:28:16.20 172

7 Taconic 00:30:11.08 199

8 Hoosac 00:30:25.87 213

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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BCI Girls JV XC Meet 10/26/19

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Greylock 00:22:41.01 24 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 544 Miriam Bakija 00:22:16.39 1

2 2 535 Sophia Mele 00:22:22.59 2

3 3 538 Elizabeth Dupras 00:22:31.09 3

4 4 105 Sarah Polumbo 00:23:05.34 4

5 5 534 Juliann Lawson 00:23:09.67 5

6 7 526 Annabelle Art 00:23:57.15 (7)

7 8 543 Fiona Williams 00:24:05.79 (8)

2 Pittsfield 00:24:50.23 13 60

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 853 Tess McCluskey 00:24:33.29 9

2 13 848 Meredith McCandless 00:24:36.90 10

3 15 851 Maddie Malumphy 00:24:37.87 12

4 17 857 Lena Ungewitter 00:25:06.59 14

5 19 854 Gianna Maddalena 00:25:16.52 15

6 22 847 Madison Tobin 00:25:40.03 (16)

7 24 844 Ella Korte 00:25:52.61 (18)

3 Lenox 00:25:22.30 15 82

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 702 Ella Kelly 00:23:18.49 6

2 16 683 Chloe Doyle 00:24:58.85 13

3 25 691 Emma Sorrentino 00:25:52.78 19

4 27 695 Hannah Alsdorf 00:26:05.15 21

5 31 699 Holland Tuck 00:26:36.23 23

6 34 693 Josie Usow 00:26:56.09 (26)

7 49 689 Anna Najimy 00:28:31.78 (36)

4 Wahconah 00:26:28.96 14 116

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 889 Hailey Lenski 00:24:37.43 11

2 26 877 Madeleine Rabuse 00:26:00.47 20

3 32 890 Mikayla Lenski 00:26:39.14 24

4 35 872 Emily Doyle 00:26:57.31 27

5 45 883 Emma Carkhuff 00:28:10.48 34

6 51 887 Emily Perault 00:28:35.99 (37)

7 60 876 Alexis Choquette 00:29:14.59 (41)

5 Monument 00:27:46.78 17 153

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 33 632 Charity Loy 00:26:40.99 25

2 37 680 Phoenix Lucido 00:27:36.36 29

3 39 630 Becca McTeigue 00:27:48.03 30

4 40 621 Anna Rawson 00:27:48.68 31

5 54 638 Greta Luf 00:28:59.85 38

6 55 639 Gracie O'Brien 00:29:08.98 (39)

7 59 614 Dahlia Logan 00:29:13.02 (40)

6 Lee 00:28:16.20 7 172

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 23 819 Heather Dennis 00:25:48.87 17

2 42 802 Sophia puntin 00:27:56.14 32
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BCI Girls JV XC Meet 10/26/19

3 47 813 Madison Haywood 00:28:16.63 35

4 64 809 Taryn Bannon 00:29:27.29 42

5 72 815 Sophie Herman 00:29:52.08 46

6 75 820 Liana Hall 00:30:02.04 (48)

7 96 818 Alyssa Hallock 00:36:27.74 (52)

7 Taconic 00:30:11.08 5 199

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 30 765 Reagan Miller 00:26:35.50 22

2 43 762 Makayla Canino 00:28:05.73 33

3 68 763 Neve Coe 00:29:29.40 45

4 85 752 Jane Wong 00:32:42.41 49

5 88 759 Anastaslya Bolotova 00:34:02.35 50

8 Hoosac 00:30:25.87 5 213

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 36 944 Kylee Legg 00:26:57.51 28

2 65 938 Averie McGrath 00:29:27.85 43

3 66 940 Abby Bird 00:29:27.99 44

4 73 943 Jenna Levesque 00:29:55.83 47

5 95 932 Elliotte Farrington 00:36:20.15 51
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BCI Girls JV XC Meet 10/26/19

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 544 Miriam Bakija SR 00:22:16.39 Greylock

2 2 535 Sophia Mele SO 00:22:22.59 Greylock

3 3 538 Elizabeth Dupras JR 00:22:31.09 Greylock

4 4 105 Sarah Polumbo FR 00:23:05.34 Greylock

5 5 534 Juliann Lawson SO 00:23:09.67 Greylock

6 6 702 Ella Kelly FR 00:23:18.49 Lenox

7 (7) 526 Annabelle Art FR 00:23:57.15 Greylock

8 (8) 543 Fiona Williams JR 00:24:05.79 Greylock

9 0 510 Phoebe Barnes 8th 00:24:06.28 Greylock

10 0 547 Chase Hoey 7th 00:24:08.97 Greylock

11 0 503 Vera de Jong 7th 00:24:25.58 Greylock

12 9 853 Tess McCluskey SO 00:24:33.29 Pittsfield

13 10 848 Meredith McCandless JR 00:24:36.90 Pittsfield

14 11 889 Hailey Lenski SR 00:24:37.43 Wahconah

15 12 851 Maddie Malumphy SO 00:24:37.87 Pittsfield

16 13 683 Chloe Doyle SO 00:24:58.85 Lenox

17 14 857 Lena Ungewitter SO 00:25:06.59 Pittsfield

18 0 513 Annabelle Gitterman 8th 00:25:16.07 Greylock

19 15 854 Gianna Maddalena SO 00:25:16.52 Pittsfield

20 0 530 Euphemia Skinner FR 00:25:18.71 Greylock

21 0 521 Gianna Pesce 8th 00:25:32.66 Greylock

22 (16) 847 Madison Tobin SR 00:25:40.03 Pittsfield

23 17 819 Heather Dennis SR 00:25:48.87 Lee

24 (18) 844 Ella Korte SR 00:25:52.61 Pittsfield

25 19 691 Emma Sorrentino SR 00:25:52.78 Lenox

26 20 877 Madeleine Rabuse FR 00:26:00.47 Wahconah

27 21 695 Hannah Alsdorf 7th 00:26:05.15 Lenox

28 0 531 Amelia Soler-Sala FR 00:26:27.76 Greylock

29 0 549 Brooke Phelps SR 00:26:34.22 Greylock

30 22 765 Reagan Miller SO 00:26:35.50 Taconic

31 23 699 Holland Tuck 8th 00:26:36.23 Lenox

32 24 890 Mikayla Lenski SR 00:26:39.14 Wahconah

33 25 632 Charity Loy JR 00:26:40.99 Monument

34 (26) 693 Josie Usow SR 00:26:56.09 Lenox

35 27 872 Emily Doyle 8th 00:26:57.31 Wahconah

36 28 944 Kylee Legg SR 00:26:57.51 Hoosac

37 29 680 Phoenix Lucido FR 00:27:36.36 Monument

38 0 509 Ava Anagnos 8th 00:27:40.62 Greylock

39 30 630 Becca McTeigue SO 00:27:48.03 Monument

40 31 621 Anna Rawson SO 00:27:48.68 Monument

41 0 609 Echo Simonetta-Trombley 8th 00:27:54.24 Greylock

42 32 802 Sophia puntin 7th 00:27:56.14 Lee

43 33 762 Makayla Canino SO 00:28:05.73 Taconic

44 0 855 Bethany Renaud SO 00:28:08.96 Pittsfield

45 34 883 Emma Carkhuff JR 00:28:10.48 Wahconah

46 0 506 Polly Rhie 7th 00:28:13.04 Greylock

47 35 813 Madison Haywood FR 00:28:16.63 Lee

48 0 502 Claire Burrow 7th 00:28:23.22 Greylock

49 (36) 689 Anna Najimy JR 00:28:31.78 Lenox

50 0 688 Eva Lyon JR 00:28:35.27 Lenox

51 (37) 887 Emily Perault JR 00:28:35.99 Wahconah
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BCI Girls JV XC Meet 10/26/19

52 0 700 Chloe Young 8th 00:28:38.62 Lenox

53 0 104 Molly Howard SR 00:28:51.90 Greylock

54 38 638 Greta Luf SR 00:28:59.85 Monument

55 (39) 639 Gracie O'Brien SR 00:29:08.98 Monument

56 0 706 Cecilia Carry FR 00:29:09.14 Lenox

57 0 846 Hannah Roloson SR 00:29:10.87 Pittsfield

58 0 692 Nora Mathews SR 00:29:12.00 Lenox

59 (40) 614 Dahlia Logan FR 00:29:13.02 Monument

60 (41) 876 Alexis Choquette FR 00:29:14.59 Wahconah

61 0 856 Elodie Theriault SO 00:29:19.57 Pittsfield

62 0 525 Bryn Angelini FR 00:29:20.53 Greylock

63 0 627 Takaiya Brown SO 00:29:25.54 Monument

64 42 809 Taryn Bannon 8th 00:29:27.29 Lee

65 43 938 Averie McGrath SO 00:29:27.85 Hoosac

66 44 940 Abby Bird SO 00:29:27.99 Hoosac

67 0 858 Paige Webster SO 00:29:28.33 Pittsfield

68 45 763 Neve Coe SO 00:29:29.40 Taconic

69 0 439 Liz Pfeifer K 00:29:30.07 Wahconah

70 0 622 Julia Rhind SO 00:29:37.89 Monument

71 0 696 Sophie Cohen 7th 00:29:51.70 Lenox

72 46 815 Sophie Herman FR 00:29:52.08 Lee

73 47 943 Jenna Levesque SR 00:29:55.83 Hoosac

74 0 681 Mia Pignatelli SO 00:29:57.90 Lenox

75 (48) 820 Liana Hall SR 00:30:02.04 Lee

76 0 694 Amelia Reis SR 00:30:38.61 Lenox

77 0 690 Abby Murphy JR 00:30:38.89 Lenox

78 0 891 Rebecca Morris SR 00:31:05.93 Wahconah

79 0 617 Tessa Climo SO 00:31:08.57 Monument

80 0 616 Aaliyah Vargas FR 00:31:26.05 Monument

81 0 532 Rose Sutter FR 00:31:31.18 Greylock

82 0 631 Gianna Bertelli JR 00:31:47.94 Monument

83 0 508 Anna Wang 7th 00:31:59.60 Greylock

84 0 523 Emma Swoap 8th 00:32:32.08 Greylock

85 49 752 Jane Wong FR 00:32:42.41 Taconic

86 0 875 Louis Carkhuff FR 00:33:38.38 Wahconah

87 0 874 Madeline DiFazio 8th 00:33:43.54 Wahconah

88 50 759 Anastaslya Bolotova SO 00:34:02.35 Taconic

89 0 850 Bella Ameen SO 00:34:07.34 Pittsfield

90 0 625 Lucie Mazursky SO 00:34:45.82 Monument

91 0 641 Daniella Santamarina SR 00:34:56.28 Monument

92 0 640 Sara Rawson SR 00:34:56.34 Monument

93 0 675 Mira Webber SO 00:36:09.92 Monument

94 0 620 Alice Pajeski SO 00:36:10.20 Monument

95 51 932 Elliotte Farrington 8th 00:36:20.15 Hoosac

96 (52) 818 Alyssa Hallock SR 00:36:27.74 Lee

97 0 859 Lily Smith FR 00:37:26.81 Pittsfield

98 0 438 Rachel Olds SR 00:37:27.59 Wahconah

99 0 882 Paxton Strout JR 00:38:00.64 Wahconah

100 0 878 Piper Vanasse FR 00:41:48.02 Wahconah
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